
2024 Schedule 
 

May 26:  Sunday   What Cheer 

June 1:  Saturday   Humboldt 

June 8:  Saturday   West Liberty 

June 12-13:  Wednesday/Thursday  Eldon 

June 22:  Saturday   Nashua 

June 23:  Sunday   What Cheer 

June 29:   Saturday   What Cheer 

June 30:  Sunday   What Cheer 

July 4-5:  Thursday/Friday  Humboldt 

July 12-13-14: Friday/Saturday/Sunday What Cheer 

July 17:  Wednesday   Bloomfield 

July 18:  Thursday   Monticello 

July 21:  Sunday   Kahoka, MO 

July 27:  Saturday   Oskaloosa 

July 28:  Sunday   Oskaloosa 

August 3-4  Saturday/Sunday  Humboldt 

Aug 10-11  Saturday/Sunday  Humboldt 

Aug 17-18:  Saturday/Sunday  What Cheer 

Aug 24-25:  Saturday/Sunday  What Cheer 

Aug 31-Sept 1: Saturday/Sunday  What Cheer 

Sept 7-8:  Saturday/Sunday  What Cheer 

Sept 14-15  Saturday/Sunday  Humboldt 

Sept 21-22:  Saturday/Sunday  Humboldt 

Sept 28:  Saturday   Eldon 

Oct 5:   Saturday   Humboldt 

 


